
ŚLĄSKA LIGA JUDO
BYTOM

15.10.2022

K14-44 

KIMAN

Tatami: 8, Competitors: 13 

10 - 01 [1:51] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SZUMNA

PIELOCH

00 - 11 [1:23]

ZIORAMARTA

11 - 00s2 [2:00]

KIMAN

KRYSZTOFIAK
00 - 10s1 [1:56] 00s3 - 10s1 [2:43] 

SZUMNA 

01s1 - 00s2 [2:00]

7 JULIA BARTLOMIEJCZAK
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

1 OLIWIA SZUMNA
POL/UKS JUNIOR LIPNO 

2 MARTA ZIORA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

3 ANNA KOGUT
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

3 OLIWIA PIELOCH
POL/TORNADO TEAM 

5 ALEKSANDRA KIMAN
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 
JULIA SUCHANIAK
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 
MAJA KRYSZTOFIAK
POL/AZS GLIWICE 

13

KUŹNIK ANNA

KIMAN ALEKSANDRA
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

19

21

KOGUT ANNA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

SUCHANIAK

BARTLOMIEJCZAK
- [] 

SUCHANIAK JULIA

00s1 - 10 [1:00] 

20

22

V17

KIMAN ALEKSANDRA

1

KIMAN ALEKSANDRA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

2

SZUMNA OLIWIA

KUŹNIK ANNA
POL/UKS JUNIOR LIPNO 

POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

9

14

GRUSZKA MARTYNA

KRYSZTOFIAK MAJA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/AZS GLIWICE 

15

SUCHANIAK JULIA

GOLA MARTA
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

POL/JUDO EDUKACJA 

16
BARTLOMIEJCZAK JULIA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

00 - 01 {2:00] 

01 - 00 [2:00] 

10 - 00 [0:32] 

10 - 01 [1:18] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

SZUMNA

KRYSZTOFIAK

00 - 10 [0:32] 

3

ZEMBOL JULIA

KRYSZTOFIAK MAJA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/AZS GLIWICE 

4

GRUSZKA MARTYNA

PIELOCH OLIWIA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/TORNADO TEAM 

10

4

13

5

12

00s1 - 10 [0:40] 

PIELOCH

17

GOLA

00 - 11 [1:15] 

ZIORA

KOGUT
11s1 - 00 [1:54]

5

GOLA MARTA
POL/JUDO EDUKACJA 

6

SUCHANIAK JULIA

ZIORA MARTA
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

ZIORA

KOGUT

10 - 00s1 [0:26] 

7

KOGUT ANNA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

8

BARTLOMIEJCZAK JULIA

WOŹNIAK ERYKA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

POL/TORNADO TEAM 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

BARTLOMIEJCZAK

18

00 - 11 [1:09] 

23

SZUMNA OLIWIA

01 - 01 [3:00]

00 - 00 [3:00] A 

OLIWIA 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

KOGUT 
ANNA 

PIELOCH 
OLIWIA 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKS JUNIOR LIPNO 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

PIELOCH OLIWIA
POL/TORNADO TEAM 


